
 

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YFO-YQD
YFO-YQD
YFO-YQD
YFO-YQD

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.882 
 $2.790 

 $75.775 
 $3.906 

Flin Flon to/from The Pas

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YQD-YTH
YQD-YTH
YQD-YTH
YQD-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.882 
 $2.790 

 $75.775 
 $3.906 

The Pas to/from Thompson

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YFO-YTH
YFO-YTH
YFO-YTH
YFO-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.882 
 $2.790 

 $75.775 
 $3.906 

Flin Flon to/from Thompson

C-100 refers to Country Food
C-202 refers to Rock Samples

TARIFF RATES - WITHIN MANITOBA 

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YYQ-YGX
YYQ-YGX
YYQ-YGX
YYQ-YGX

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.882 
 $4.631 

 $75.775 
 $6.484 

Churchill to/from Gillam

* Terms and conditions

Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg)
NAV   Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)
Carbon Tax   Current Carbon tax is $0.10 per kg ( MB-MB lanes only)
GST   Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount


