## TARIFF RATES - WITHIN MANITOBA

CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT E	ASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)
Churchill to/from Gillam			Flin Flon to/from The Pas			The Pas to/from Thompson			Flin Flon to/from Thompson		
YYQ-YGX YYQ-YGX YYQ-YGX YYQ-YGX	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.882 \$4.631 \$75.775 \$6.484	YFO-YQD YFO-YQD YFO-YQD YFO-YQD	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.882 \$2.790 \$75.775 \$3.906	YQD-YTH YQD-YTH YQD-YTH YQD-YTH	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.882 \$2.790 \$75.775 \$3.906	YFO-YTH YFO-YTH YFO-YTH YFO-YTH	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.882 \$2.790 \$75.775 \$3.906
								C-100 refers to Country Food C-202 refers to Rock Samples			
								* Terms and conditions			
								NAV Cu	urrent NAV is 8.5% urrent Carbon tax i	led on top of the Bas of Base Price (per kg) s \$0.10 per kg ( MB-M I the subtotal amount	B lanes only)

